County effixed.

After Recording Return to (Nanta, Address, Zip):

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601

222 S SIXTH ST



which the in phese of the amount required to pay all resonable costs, expenses and attorrey's fees recessarily paid or incurred by genera in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorrey's tees, both in the trital and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by homelicary in such proceedings, and the bases applied upon the indebted rest secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as thall be necessary in obtaining such companion, promptly upon beneficiary? request.

In obtaining such companion, promptly upon beneficiary? request.

In obtaining such control of the process of the process of the payment of the host of the control of the payment of the host of the payment of the process of the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) constant to the making of any map to paid of the property; (b) join in granting any essenticition thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allocting this deed or the lien or charge thereof; (f) recovery, without varranty, all or any part for the property of the green and active proof of the truthfulness threads the control of the property of any part threads of the payment of the property of any part threads of the property of any part threads of the property of any part threads and expenses of operation, including resonable attorney? I see upon any tribubledness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.

11. The netting upon and taking possession of the property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of line and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for say determine.

11. The netting and the property of the property and property is a property and property to active property and property and property as

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, lamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benetit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneticiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneticiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneticiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all granmatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. \* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. ROBIN T. L. FRYLING STATE OF OREGON, County of .... Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... irli saucauri by ROBIN T. L. FRYLING Levington, and pro-This instrument was acknowledged before me on ..... OFFICIAL SEAL
KRISTI L. REDD
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 010431
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 My corhmission expires REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been poid.) greenap

To:		
held by you under the same. Meil reconveyance and doorments to	and the second second section of the second section is	
again and ang kacamina and an and ang mining and that ig facing a facility of the control of the control of th		
DATED:	The state of the s	
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.  Both must be delivered to the trustoe for cancellation before		
reconyayance will be made.  Beneficiary		

MTC Number: 30827-KR

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title co	the8th dx
of <u>Oct.</u> A.D.,	19 93 at 11:26 o'clock A M., and	duly recorded in Vol. M93
of	Mortgages on Page	26240
	Evelyn Biehn	
FEE \$20.00	By Lauce	ne Mulendare